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Account No. 504-0-94830-1 Currency THB 

Account Name 1~mrnwm'lf011 i!11l'n~1uilmnilnn Account Status Active 

Alias Name 1~u1'rnmrnm1 d11l'M1uilmnlim' Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR. 

Ledger Balance 806,050.00 Available Balance 806,050.00 

Date Teller Transaction Description Cheque Amount Tax Balance !nit Br Id Code No. 

03-02-2020 
580488 SDCH 8,350.00 901,070.00 0504 16:44:00 

06-02-2020 931003 BSD14 Chiang Rai 
3,720.00 904,790.00 108682 13:37:00 Pro/200504 

06-02-2020 931003 BSD14 Chiang Rai 30,650.00 935,440.00 108682 13:37:00 Pro/200504 

06-02-2020 561370 OTOS TFR-5046067056 -7,930.00 927,510.00 0504 13:47:00 

06-02-2020 572936 OTOS TFR-5046067056 873,010.00 0504 16:13:00 54,500.00 

11-02-2020 19485 OTOS TFR-5046067056 857,510.00 0504 11:15:00 15,500.00 

11-02-2020 
573137 SDCH 1,000.00 858,510.00 1096 16:50:00 

11-02-2020 573137 8DCH 2,100.00 860,610.00 1096 16:50:00 

17-02-2020 
572936 SDCH 1,100.00 861,710.00 0504 16:16:00 

19-02-2020 
561370 OT08 TFR-5046067056 848,410.00 0504 10:24:00 13,300.00 

24-02-2020 
552729 OTOS TFR-5046067056 800,810.00 0504 10:52:00 47,600.00 

24-02-2020 
19485 OTOS TFR-5046067056 -9,400.00 791,410.00 0504 14:43:00 

25-02-2020 
931005 BSD14 Chiang Rai 13,300.00 804,710.00 108682 09:41:00 Pro/200504 

25-02-2020 
931005 BSD14 Chiang Rai 

8,860.00 813,570.00 108682 09:41:00 Pro/200504 
25-02-2020 

931005 BSD14 Chiang Rai 
10,750.00 824,320.00 108682 09:41:00 Pro/200504 

25-02-2020 
931005 88014 Chiang Rai 11,850.00 836, 170.00 108682 09:41:00 Pro/200504 

25-02-2020 931005 B8014 Chiang Rai 6,830.00 843,000.00 108682 09:41:00 Pro/200504 

28-02-2020 
582005 OT08 TFR-5046067056 803,300.00 0504 10:07:00 39,700.00 

28-02-2020 571806 SDCH 2,750.00 806,050.00 1096 15:19:00 



Total Cr.= 101,260.00 Total Dr. =-187,930.00 
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